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23
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23.

15.

31.

27
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Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

128,10
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb

326,55
usb

924,00
usb

115,50
usb

198,45
usb

240,45
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb



31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1IMS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

Msi

Msi

345,45
usb

471,45
usb



